**** PLEASE NOTE:

LI NE NBR

00001

00002

00003

00004

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON
BUYER  JAER

COW NBR /
VENDCR NBR
205-43- 056805

423742824-00

640679888-01

204966146-01

205-43- 056805

640679888-01

204966146-01

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

204966146-01

423742824-00

640679888-01

205-43- 056805

631250733- 03

640679888-01

423742824-00

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 08/ 13/08

NBR: 2197280
ELLI S

PERI PHERALS -

COWMM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT U M
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI E)GEN): EA
MEMORY, 4GB (2X2GB) ECC REG STERE

JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND:  EDGE MODEL: 310 4987 PE
SEE BI D

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL :

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC EA
BRAND: EDGETECH MODEL: PE19983802
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/PCI (GEN):  EA
PORT REPLI CATOR, D/ PORT W 130W AC

OFFI CE Ml-\NAGENENT SYSTEMS EA
BRAND:  DELL MODEL: 310 8109
R&DINVESTI\/ENTS I NC EA
BRAND:  DELL MODEL: 310 8109
JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND:  DELL MODEL: 310 8109
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/PCI (GEN):  EA
ATI VA TM DI AVOND CUT SHREDDER

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC EA
BRAND: ATl VA MODEL:  DQL200N
JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND: MODEL:  DQL20DN
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTENMS EA
BRAND: ATl VA MODEL:  DQRON
PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI ( GEI

MEMORY. FLASH DRI VE, 4GB, 2.0 H GH SPEED

J H COLLIER I NC EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTl 4GB
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTl 4GB
JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND:  KI NGSTON MODEL: DTT 4Q0

BI D

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/ 13/08

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

EA $
KTD Ws670 4G

270.

275.

298.

166.

205.

240.

7.

140.

150.

11.

13.

15.

* Kk kk

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

77000

00000

00000



00005

00006

00007

00008

00009

204966146- 01

205-43- 056805

640679888- 01

204966146- 01

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

204966146- 01

640679888- 01

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

423742824-00

631250733- 03

640679888- 01

204966146- 01

205-43- 056805

423742824-00

640679888- 01

204966146- 01

205-43- 056805

631250733- 03

204966146- 01

640679888- 01

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC
BRAND: SAN DI SK MODEL :

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI (GEN): PK
DI SCS, DVD+R RECORDABLE, 5-PACK

OFFI CE NANAGENENT SYSTEMS PK
BRAND:  MAXWVELL MODEL: 634032
R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC PK
BRAND:  MAXELL MODEL: 634032
JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND:  MAXELL MODEL: 634032

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PCI (GEN) PK
DI SCS, DVD+RW REWRI TABLE, 5-PACK

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC PK
BRAND:  MAXELL MODEL: 634045
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PK
BRAND:  MAXELL MODEL: 634045
JI MW HI CKS PK
BRAND:  MAXELL MODEL: 634045

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/ PClI (GEN) : EA
W RELESS LASER DESKTOP 6000 KEYBOARD AND

JI MW HI CKS EA
BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL: 69A 00001
J H COLLI ER I NC EA
BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL: 69A 00001
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS EA
BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL: 694 00001
R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC EA
BRAND: MODEL :

PERI PHERAL S/ ACCESSORI ES, ISA/PCI (GEN) : EA
MOUSE, W RELESS LASER MOUSE 6000

JI MW HI CKS

EA
BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL: G5V 0001

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

EA
BRAND: M CROSFOT MODEL: 69K 0001

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC

EA
BRAND: M CROSOFT MODEL: B5V 00001

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES, | SA/PCI (GEN):  EA
USB CABLES (A-B) 2.0, 2 METER

J H COLLI ER I NC EA
BRAND: CABLESTOGO MODEL: 13172
R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC EA
BRAND: CABLES TO GO MODEL: 13172
OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS EA

EA $
SDCZ6 4096 Al ORD

18.

12.

65.

65.

73.

84.

34.

60.

62.

50000

. 00000

. 75000

00000

. 35000

. 00000

. 00000

00000

26000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

. 04000

. 98000

. 00000



00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

631250733-03

640679888- 01

204966146- 01

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

640679888- 01

423742824-00

204966146- 01

205-32- 080751

631250733- 03

640679888- 01

423742824-00

204966146- 01

205-32- 080751

631250733- 03

640679888- 01

204966146- 01

423742824-00

205-43- 056805

BRAND: CABLESTOGO
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: CABLESTOGO

PERI PHERAL S/ ACCESSORI ES,
USB EXTENSI ON CABLE (A-A), 1

J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND:

CABLESTOGO

CABLESTOGO

R & D I NVESTMENTS | NC

BRAND:

JI MWY
BRAND:

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSORI ES,

H

CABLES TO GO

CKS
CABLESTOGO

MODEL :

MODEL :

13172

EA
13172

| SA/ PCI. (GEN): EA
eR

MET

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

| SA/ POl ( GEN)

MEMORY, 2GB MODULE FOR DELL LATI TUDE

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND:  KI NGSTON

JI MY HI CKS

BRAND:

SEE BI D

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC
BRAND: DELL

HARD DRI VE, | NTERNAL

250GB CAPACI TY
J H COLLI ER I NC

BRAND:

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

BRAND: WESTERN DI G TAL
JI MW HI CKS

BRAND: WD

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC
BRAND:

HARD DRI VE

EXTERNAL HARD DRI VE, TRI PLE | NTERFACE

VESTER DI G TAL

J H COLLIER I NC

BRAND: LACIE

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND: LACIE

R & D | NVESTMENTS | NC
BRAND: LACIE

JI MW HI CKS

BRAND: LACIE

PERI PHERALS/ ACCESSCRI ES

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
| SA/ PCI

EA
19000

EA
19003

EA
19003

EA
09003
EA

EA $
KI D | RS60023

EA

EA
A1167409

EA

EA
WD2500AA95

EA
WD2500AAKS

EA
602500AAKS

EA
WE2500AAKS

EA

EA
3011996

EA
301199V

EA
301199V

EA
301199V

(CGEN): EA

46.

48.

59.

60.

62.

65.

68.

212.

226.

227.

275.

. 00000

. 53000

. 00000

. 57000

. 00000

00000

00000

27000

81000

00000

00000

25000

97000

00000

35000

00000



204966146- 01

423742824-00

640679888- 01

USB STYLE SERVER | NTERFACE PCD, FOR

R & D I NVESTMENTS | NC

BRAND: DELL
JI MY HI CKS
BRAND: DELL

OFFI CE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
BRAND: DELL

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
310 5680

EA
310 5682

EA
310 5680

80. 00000

80. 00000

80. 00000



